WE DRIVE LIGHT
REV002 v 8/2/2021 Page 1 of 6
E-SERIES RECOGNIZED
Constant Voltage Electronic
Phase-Dimmable LED Driver
E-SERIES RECOGNIZED Speci�cation Sheet
Customer Service
 Phone: (714) 312-5080

 Listing Certi�cation: UL 879  |  CSA C22.2 No. 207-M89
 Warranty: 5-Year
ORDERING GUIDE Example: E20R12DC
E___R___DC
TYPE MAX POWER LISTING OUTPUT
E — E-SERIES 20 — 20W R — UL Recognized Enclosure 12DC — 12VDC
40 — 40W 24DC — 24VDC
60 — 60W
751 — 75W
961 — 96W
124VDC only
P/N: E
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 4.92" (125.0mm)
WIDTH 2.20" (56.0mm)
HEIGHT 0.79" (20.0mm)
4.92" L x 2.20"W x 0.79"H
MEETS
REQUIREMENTS
TITLE 24/JA8
C                   USIP67
E-SERIES is also available in:E-SERIES is also available in:
ss E-SERIES UL LISTED E-SERIES UL LISTED
ss EZJ-BOX EZJ-BOX
ss JB-SERIES JB-SERIES
Please refer to our website Please refer to our website
at Magnitudeinc.com for at Magnitudeinc.com for
more information.more information.
0.79"
(20.0mm)
High
Tc<80°C
0.08"
(2.0mm)
Thick
4.92" (125.0mm) Wide
ACTUAL SIZE OF DRIVER 
Customer Service
 Phone: (714) 312-5080
 Fax: (714) 312-5070
 E-mail: CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
WE DRIVE LIGHT
REV002 v 8/2/2021  Page 2 of 6
E-SERIES RECOGNIZED Speci�cation Sheet
E-SERIES RECOGNIZED
Constant Voltage Electronic
Phase-Dimmable LED Driver
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT 20W 40W 60W 75W 96W
Input Voltage Range 120VAC ± 10% 120VAC ± 10% 120VAC ± 10% 120VAC ± 10% 120VAC ± 10%
Input Frequency 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz
Input Current 0.20A@120VAC (12VDC)
0.20A@120VAC (24VDC)
0.41A@120VAC (12VDC)
0.41A@120VAC (24VDC)
0.61A@120VAC (12VDC)
0.61A@120VAC (24VDC)
0.72A@120VAC 0.85A@120VAC
Efficiency > 90% (12VDC)
> 90% (24VDC)
> 90% (12VDC)
> 90% (24VDC)
> 90% (12VDC)
> 90% (24VDC)
> 90% > 90%
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95
OUTPUT
Max Load 20W 40W 60W 75W 96W
Output Voltage @ Max Load 12.0 VDC
24.0 VDC
12.0 VDC
24.0 VDC
12.0 VDC